Cigota 2011
Zlatibor, 5.11.2011

Event 17
5.11.2011 - 14:54

Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
1. Valis1

2. Cigotal

3. Uzicel

BRANISAVLJIEVIC, Vuk

JELISAVCIC, Predrag

4. Leskovac 1
DANICIC, Dragan
KRSTIC, Aleksa

5. Celik

6. 1l.april ,BG
7. Zrinjski Mostar
8. Delfin VRB

9. Ranicki KG 1

10. Uzice 2

LEONTIJEVIC, Janko
MARKOVIC, Filip

11. PK,,Barakuda"
12. Jagodina

13. Pk Foka Kg 1
RADOTIC, Jovan
BRKIC, Dusan

94
96

93
95

97
97

95
95

Valis
Cigota

Uzice
KOPRIVICA, Petar
PLAZINIC, Djordje

Leskovac
PETROVIC, Stefan
KITANOVIC, Stefan

Celik

11.april ,BG
Zrinjski Mostar
Delfin VRB
Ranicki KG

Uzice

OSTOJIC, Momcilo
SOVTIC, Stevan

PK ,,Barakuda"
Jagodina

Pk Foka Kg
ILIC, Aleksa
MAKSIMOVIC, Lazar

95
93

96
92

96
97

00
02

Time

1:54.19

1:55.56

1:57.38

1:58.32

1:59.38

2:01.81

2:06.13

2:12.98

2:13.33

2:17.79

2:20.14

2:26.60

2:46.14

Pts
438

423

404

394

384

361

325

278

275

249

237

207

142
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

5.11.2011 15:16 - Page 1



